Page 1 of 11
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.24.25
K T-CLEDX XPS-X2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM-X
LED ROUND CANOPY LIGHT FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
General Purpose LED Round Canopy Light | Power Select |
Color Select 3000/4000/5000K | 120−277V Input | Bronze

Line Neutral Ground Dim+ Dim−
Black wireLine Line
Purple wireDim+0–10V (Dim+)
White wireNeutral Common
Green wireGround Ground
Pink wireDim−0–10V (Dim−)
LED Driver Fixture
K T-CLEDX XPS-X2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM-X
LED ROUND CANOPY LIGHT FIXTURE
Page 10 of 11
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.24.25
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH COLOR UPC EASY CODE
KT-CLED-BP-15 15” mounting back plate Bronze 843654152028 FHA-85
KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT Surface mount / pendant mount kit | Attaches to pre-installed mounting plate Bronze 843654160368 HRA-27
KT-CLED-TM-1-KIT Trunnion mount kit | Must be used with surface mount kit, KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT Bronze 843654164090 ODY-40
KT-CLED-BP-15-W 15” mounting back plate White 843654152035 CEU-41
KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT-W Surface mount / pendant mount kit | Attaches to pre-installed mounting plate White 843654160375 ZDU-78
KT-CLED-TM-1-KIT-W Trunnion mount kit | Must be used with surface mount kit, KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT-W White 843654164106 DPP-15
15” Mounting Back Plate
KT-CLED-BP-15
Surface / Pendant Mount Kit
KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT
Trunnion Mount Kit
KT-CLED-TM-1-KIT
LENSES
Field-Installable (field-installable, ordering information for reference only)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-CLED-LENS-M2-160-KIT 160° Replacement Lens | Medium Housing 843654164656 RPV-17
KT-CLED-LENS-S2-160-KIT 160° Replacement Lens | Small Housing 843654164663 GHD-00
KT-CLED-LENS-M2-110-KIT 110° Replacement Lens | Medium Housing 843654164670 TLG-59
KT-CLED-LENS-S2-110-KIT 110° Replacement Lens | Small Housing 843654164687 MCU-12
* For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
15” Mounting Back Plate
KT-CLED-BP-15-W
Surface / Pendant Mount Kit

 13 0–10V Dimming
 14 Housing Color
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-CLED60PS-M2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM/FC4
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-CLED60PS-M2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-CLED60PS-M2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.24.25
SENSORS / CONTROLLERS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC4 KTSL-FC4-12V-PKO
12 13 14
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-CLED60PS-M2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM 843654164601 VOL-27
S-L4DTJX
S-2ZW6V5
S-4JPW7G
KT-CLED60PS-M2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654164618 NLC-47
S-L4DTJX
S-2ZW6V5
S-4JPW7G
KT-CLED40PS-S2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM 843654164625 AMI-67
S-VZY1L5
S-NTWWX0
S-JJN0WF
KT-CLED40PS-S2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654164632 AVW-02
S-VZY1L5
S-NTWWX0
S-JJN0WF
KT-CLED25PS-S2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM 843654164649 KPX-98
S-20R83Y
S-J55NGY
S-HM9CQH
9 Optic Swap Designation
H 160° installed, 110° included
6 Size
S Small
M Medium
K T-CLEDX XPS-X2-OSH-8CSB-VDIM-X
LED ROUND CANOPY LIGHT FIXTURE